
Fairhope Board of Adjustments Agenda Schedule 2016 
 
 

MEETING DATE 5:00PM      SUBMITTAL DEADLINE 3:00PM    
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016   Monday, December 21, 2015  
 
Monday, February 15, 2016  Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
 
 

Monday, March 21, 2016   Monday, February 15, 2016 
 
Monday, April 18, 2016   Monday, March 21, 2016 
 
Monday, May 16, 2016   Monday, April 18, 2016 
 
Monday, June 20, 2016   Monday, May 16, 2016 
 
Monday, July 18, 2016   Monday, June 20, 2016 
 
Monday, August 15, 2016   Monday, July 18, 2016 
 
Monday, September 19, 2016  Monday, August 15, 2016 
  
Monday, October 17, 2016  Monday, September 19, 2016 
 
Monday, November 21, 2016  Monday, October 17, 2016 
 
Monday, December 19, 2016  Monday, November 21, 2016* 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2017  Monday, December 19, 2016* 

 
 
 
*Dates may be altered slightly depending on the newspaper deadlines for legal ad submissions. 

 
 

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT MEETINGS ARE HELD IN  
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, FAIRHOPE MUNICIPAL COMPLEX  

AT 161 N. SECTION STREET 
 
 

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPLICANT TO SEE THAT ALL SUBMINTTALS ARE MADE IN A 
COMPLETE AND TIMELY SEQUENCE AND TO HAVE THE CASE PRESENTED BEFORE THE BOARD 

AT SCHEDULED MEETINGS.  
 
 

**INCOMPLETE SUBMITTALS WILL NOT BE PLACED ON THE AGENDA. ** 


